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202303160000
72470

03/16/2023
10:44:22

FEDERATED
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANTONE
BETH

202210250004
00190

10/25/2022
09:26:14

FEDERATED
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BYRD JACOB

201204200001
36020

04/20/2012
10:54:40

FEDERATED
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MCNAMEE
DONNA

201603210000
90130

03/21/2016
02:11:06

FEDERATED
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEIBERT
MARTHA

201612080004
48050

12/08/2016
10:55:20

FEDERATED
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FESTINO
KONNIE R

201702150000
54660

02/15/2017
08:27:17

FEDERATED
MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JULIUS WADE
L


