Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= FEDERATED MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY; Party Seq= 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202303160000 72470	03/16/2023 10:44:22	FEDERATED MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANTONE BETH						
202210250004 00190	10/25/2022 09:26:14	FEDERATED MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BYRD JACOB						
201204200001 36020	04/20/2012 10:54:40	FEDERATED MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MCNAMEE DONNA						
201603210000 90130	03/21/2016 02:11:06	FEDERATED MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEIBERT MARTHA						
201612080004 48050	12/08/2016 10:55:20	FEDERATED MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FESTINO KONNIE R						
201702150000 54660	02/15/2017 08:27:17	FEDERATED MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JULIUS WADE L						